



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition (WP) No. 6817 of 2024

Lok Shahir Annabhau Sathe Vikas Mahamandal (Maryadit) through
Managing Director and another

Versus

Smt. Binda W/o Tanaji Pawar

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri Ujwal Phasate, Advocate for the petitioners.

CORAM : N.R.BORKAR, J.

DATED : 27th NOVEMBER, 2024.

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable on
7th January, 2025.

[N.R.BORKAR, J.]